CAT.No.2010/2011Ea
NOTE
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Marking color : White print on a black sleeve
Standard, Large capacitance type Capacitors
● Pollution-Free ; with no pollutants such as Cd or Pb.
●Unlike batteries ; excellent charge and

50
100
300
30
20
15
1.0
2.0
5.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
DZH-2R5D506K9T
DZH-2R5D107S35T
DZH-2R5D307S57T
2.5 0.9  0.1    DZ-2R5D904F4T   6.3×14.0 400
2.5 1.0  0.1    DZ-2R5D105G3T   8.0×12.0 200
2.5 1.0  0.1    DZ-2R5D105G4T   8.0×15.0 200
2.5 1.0  0.1    DZ-2R5D105T   8.0×22.0 150
2.5 2.7  0.2    DZ-2R5D275G5T   8.0×22.0 150
2.5 3.3  0.2    DZ-2R5D335H5T 10.0×20.0 80
2.5 3.3  0.2    DZ-2R5D335T 12.5×23.0 70
2.5 4.7  0.3    DZ-2R5D475H5T 10.0×20.0 50
2.5 4.7  0.3    DZ-2R5D475T 12.5×31.5 40
2.5 6.8 0.4    DZ-2R5D685H7T 10.0×30.0 50
2.5 10    0.5    DZ-2R5D106H8T 10.0×35.0 50
2.5 10    0.5    DZ-2R5D106Z7T 12.5×31.5 40
2.5 10    0.5    DZ-2R5D106T 18.0×35.0 30
2.5 20    0.8    DZ-2R5D206K8T 18.0×35.0 30
2.5 20    0.8    DZ-2R5D206T 18.0×40.0 30
2.5 30    0.8    DZ-2R5D306K9T 18.0×40.0 30
2.5 50    1.0    DZ-2R5D506T 25.0×40.0 20
2.5 100    1.0    DZ-2R5D107S37T 25.0×50.0 15
2.5 100    1.0    DZ-2R5D107T 35.0×50.0 15
2.5 200     2.0    DZ-2R5D207S57T 35.0×50.0 15
2.7   0.9  0.2  DZ-2R7D904F4T 6.3×14.0 400
2.7   1.0  0.2  DZ-2R7D105G3T 8.0×12.0 200
2.7   1.0  0.2  DZ-2R7D105G4T 8.0×15.0 200
2.7   1.0  0.2  DZ-2R7D105G5T 8.0×22.0 150
2.7   2.7  0.3  DZ-2R7D275G5T 8.0×22.0 150
2.7   3.3  0.3  DZ-2R7D335H5T 10.0×20.0 80
2.7   3.3  0.3  DZ-2R7D335Z6T 12.5×23.0 70
2.7   4.7  0.4  DZ-2R7D475H5T 10.0×20.0 50
2.7   4.7  0.4  DZ-2R7D475Z7T 12.5×31.5 40
2.7   6.8  0.5  DZ-2R7D685H7T 10.0×30.0 50
2.7 10  0.6  DZ-2R7D106H8T 10.0×35.0 50
2.7 10  0.6  DZ-2R7D106Z7T 12.5×31.5 40
2.7 10  0.6  DZ-2R7D106K8T 18.0×35.0 30
2.7 20  1.0  DZ-2R7D206K8T 18.0×35.0 30
2.7 20  1.0  DZ-2R7D206K9T 18.0×40.0 30
2.7 30  1.0  DZ-2R7D306K9T 18.0×40.0 30
E
lectric D
o
u